
Tomato, Orange or Grapefruit juice
Cereal
Toast
Croissant with Jam and Butter
Marmalade or Jam

ALL DAY BREAKFAST
Egg, Bacon, 2 Sausages, Fried bread and Tomato

Egg, 2 Bacon, Hash browns and Beans

Hash browns, Beans, Bubble and squeak, Mushrooms and Tomato

Egg, Black Pudding, 2 Bacon and Mushrooms

Bacon, Sausage and Tomato in a toasted buttered bun

AMERICAN BREAKFAST

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST

SHOOTERS BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST BUN

SANDWICHES
Egg
Sausage or Bacon
ON TOAST
Egg - Griddled or Scrambled
Beans
Mushrooms

£1.80
£1.80
£1.80

£3.75
£4.10

£5.10

£6.30

£6.30

£6.30

£6.30

Breakfast Menu
£1.50
£1.50

.50
£1.95

.50

CRUSTY BAGUETTE or PANINI
With a choice of fillings £5.50

£6.30
(413) BREAKFAST
Egg, Bacon, Black Pudding, Saute potatoes and Beans

SCRAMBLED EGG & SMOKED SALMON
Served with two slices of buttered white or brown toast £6.50

MILLERS GRILL
2 Eggs, 2 Sausages, Bacon, Chips and Mushrooms £8.25


